10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Maintenance

Lifeguard

Pool Co-Manager

Lifeguard

Pool Co-Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Department

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
And Recreation District
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$7,487

$3,080

$2,944

$2,926

$2,382

$2,030

$1,904

$1,701

$1,666

$1,463

$504

$287

$84

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



