	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$7,487
2.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$3,080
3.	Pool Co-Manager		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$2,944
4.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$2,926
5.	Pool Co-Manager		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$2,382
6.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$2,030
7.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$1,904
8.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$1,701
9.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$1,666
10.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$1,463
11.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$504
12.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$287
13.	Lifeguard		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Greater Hayfork Valley Park And Recreation District	\$84
14.	Board Member		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board	\$0
15.	Board Member		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board	\$0
16.	Board Member		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board	\$0
17.	Board Member		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board	\$0
18.	Board Member		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board	\$0